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ROOT CANAL RINSING & PREPARATION

Sodium Hypochlorite 
HYPO CLEAN

17% Edta Solution
KRIS CLEAN

GP CLEAN
Gutta Percha & Zinc Oxide Eugenol SolventEdta+ Carbamide Peroxide

KRIS GEL

Description : Available in 3% & 5 % Strength, Having mint aroma  
With pH buffer, Can digest pulpal debris. With stabilizer to extend 
shelf life 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Description : Kris Clean buffered to neutral pH used for preparation of root canals by 
rapid cleansing and enlarging of root canals. 
Indications for Use: For root canal cleansing and shaping during instrumentation. 
EDTA Solution helps in opening calcified canals. Di-Sodium EDTA, Cetrimonium 
Bromide. 
Shelf life: 36 Months 

Description : Contains Carbamide Peroxide. Increases RCT 
Instruments life. 
Indications for Use: Gentle O2 release while irrigating with 
NaOCl. Cleans Canal. 
Shelf Life: 36 Months 

Description : This is used to remove gutta-percha & temporary cement gutta-
percha & temporary cement Less volatile as compared to chloroform 
/trichloroethlene Non hazardous / non carcinogenic unlilke chloroform/ 
trichloroethylene. Based on natural lemon oil extract. Does not cause 
irritation to oral mucosa and per apical tissue 
Indications for Use: During RCT used to remove gutta-percha & temporary 
cement. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED02-02 1 x 500 ml, 5%

REF NO. ED01-01 1 x 500 ml , 3% Presentation : 

REF NO. ED02-02 1 x 100 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

REF NO. ED02-01 1 x 15 ml , Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED03-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED03-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED03-04 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED03-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED03-05 6 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED04-01 1 x 15 ml , Glass Bottle with V-Dropper
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TEMPORARY FILLING OF ROOT CANALS

Description : It is Light cured radio opaque Calcium Hydroxide paste, 
BISGMA, TEGDMA, Silanated Barium Glass 0.02-2 microns. 
Indications for Use: Useful in pulp capping and as a protective base/liner 
under dental filling materials, cements and other base materials. Direct 
Pulp capping, Lining under all filling materials, temporary & terms sealing. 
Shelf Life : 36 Months 

Light Cure Calcium Hydroxide Paste 

Description : Kris Cal LC has strong bactericidal effect. 
Stimulates hard tissue formation in roots. 
Indications for Use: Use for conventional root treatment, 
pulp capping, perforation and pulp protection, insulation in 
deep cavities, stimulates formation of dentine bridges. 
Shelf Life: 36 Months 

Description : It is temporary root filling material which 
provides insulation in deep cavity and good for pulp 
protection. It has radiopaque property. 
Indications for Use: Used in cavity liner for deep caries; 
stimulates the sedimentation of secondary dentine, pulp 
capping, as a temporary antiseptic intra-canal bandage. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Description: It is temporary root filling material which 
provides insulation in deep cavity and good for pulp 
protection also provides bactericidal effect on carious 
dentine 
Indications for Use: Used for temporary root filling in cavity 
liner for deep caries; stimulates the sedimentation of 
secondary dentine, pulp capping, as a temporary antiseptic 
intra-canal bandage. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED05-02 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED05-03 2 x 2 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED05-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED06-02 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED06-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED07-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED07-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips Presentation : 

REF NO. ED08-01 10 x 15 gm Glass Bottle
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Calcium Silicate Cavity Liner & Protective Base
KRIS CAL-LC KRIS CAL-LC+

Light Cure Calcium Hydroxide Paste 

Calcium Hydroxide Paste
KRIS CAL+ KRIS CAL

Calcium Hydroxide Powder
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TEMPORARY FILLING OF ROOT CANALS

Description : Easily dissolvable in Eugenol liquid and hence 
giving out very smooth paste. It is bacteriostatic and antiseptic, 
alleviate pain. 
Indications for Use: Used with Eugenol to prepare temporary 
cement. Use for root canal and temporary cavities filling, 
temporary fixation of crowns & bridges. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

REF NO. ED14-01 1 x 100 gm, Plastic Container

Presentation : 

Description : Ready to use putty for temporary 
filling.Sets with slight expansion to consistency 
which is easy to remove.hence offers good seal 
cavity, 
Shelf Life: 24 Months 

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED12-02 1 x 40 gm, Plastic Jar Container

REF NO. ED12-01 1 x 25 gm, Plastic Jar Container

Description : - 99% pure extract of oil of cloves use for 
temporary relief of localized pain, Cavity liner under most 
restorative materials. 
Indications for Use: Mixed with zinc oxide powder and is 
used as temporary cement, for temporary relief of 
localized pain, Cavity liner under most restorative 
materials. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED13-02 1 x 100 ml Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

REF NO. ED13-01 1 x 15 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

KRIS-TEMP
Temporary Filling Paste

EUGENOL
Reactive Liquid to be Associated with
Zinc Oxide 

ZINC OXIDE
Lead and Arsenic Free

Description : It has bactericidal, anti-exudative, alkalinizing, 
hemostatic and sedative action, Incorporates to the calcium 
hydroxide substances which provide radiopacity, Can be used 
with syringes i.e Attachable embolus or regular long needle . 
Indications for Use: Treat infected root-canals and carries, as well 
as for deep - seated gingival pockets, It is water soluble and easily 
removable form the radiocular canal by simple irrigation. Used 
after root canal preparation, clean and dry the canal. 
Shelf Life: 36 Months 

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED10-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED10-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED10-04 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED10-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Description : Treatment of infected root canals in permanent 
teeth,direct- Indirect pulp isolation for deep cavities, Direct 
protective coating of pulp with calcium hydroxide, canal 
treatment of milk teeth and teeth with unformed roots, 
treatment of pulpit is by the biological method of teeth 
Shelf Life: 36 Months 
Presentation : 

REF NO. ED11-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED11-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED11-04 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. ED11-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips
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IODOCAL+
Calcium Hydroxide With 
Barium Sulphate 

IODOCAL
Calcium Hydroxide Iodoform Paste For Effective Root Canal Treatment

IODOFORM

Description & Features: It has high pH level(12.5) creating long 
bactericidal effect radiopacity pulp regeneration. Capable to 
penetrate deeply into dentine canals and to seal them due to 
dough adjuster on water base. 
Indications for Use: Used with distil led water until 
homogenous dough is obtained, as therapeutic pad for 
regeneration of traumatic and inflamed pulp in case of 
pulpitis,used as a pad under permanent fillings when treating 
deep caries. 
Shelf Life: 36 Months 

REF NO. ED09-01 1 x 15 gm, Glass Bottle .

Presentation : 
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FILLING & REBUILDING OF ROOT CANALS 

Description : Pro Root X+ is produced as a dental kit: white paste and gray paste. 
Mixing of white and gray pastes, in equal proportions, forms plastic paste with film 
width of 5-10μm. Paste easily inserts into canal on gutta-percha points and isolates 
tooth root canals well. At room temperature 20-23°C paste keeps it splasticity 
during 4 hours. Paste hardens in root canal within 24 hours and forms bioinert 
amino resin with good adhesion and low solubility. Overfilling material in apex area 
will not lead to any complications. Sealer is produced for using in aggressive 
biological medium with the temperature range between 32°C and42°C (in oral 
cavity at the temperature (37±1)°C and humidity 60-90 %). 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. ED17-03 1 x 6 gm Base, 1 x 8.5 gm Catalyst, 1 x Mixing Pad. 

Presentation : 

Composition : Calcium Silicates, Calcium Aluminate, Calcium Hydroxide, Zirconium 
Oxide and Dispersing Agent.
Properties : Kris Bio Active+ is a bioactive mineral root canal sealer based on 
innovative mineral micro-aggregate chemistry “Active Biosilicate Technology” that 
offers 1) Biocompatibility 2) Bioactive properties ( hydroxyapatite formation at the 
tooth-sealer interface and mineralization of dentinal structure 3) Alkaline pH 4) 
Sealing properties  5) Retreatable : if a retreatment is needed, Kris Bio Active+can be 
easily removed from the root canal
Indication : Permanent root canal filling in combination with gutta-percha points in 
vital or necrotic pulp cases or after a retreatment procedure. Kris Bio Active+is suitable 
for use in single cone technique or cold lateral condensation.
Shelf life : 36 Months .

REF NO. ED19-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Presentation : 

PRO ROOT X+
Epoxy Based Root Canal Sealer

Kris Bio Active+
Bio Ceramic Root Canal Sealer

Root Canal Sealer
ROOT X

Description : Root-X is a Zinc Oxide-based filling 
material that provides tight filling the root canal and 
antibacterial & non inflammatory effects. Provides 
enough working time and excellent lubricating 
qualities. 
Indications for Use: Used to seal the root canals in a 
wide scope of endodontic treatments such as filling of 
the root canals with morphological changes, treatment 
of periodontitis, root Filling with gutta-percha. 
Shelf life: 36 Months . 

REF NO. ED15-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 8 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

Advance Root Repair Material
MTA ROOT-X PRO

Description : MTA PUTTY X is a root canal sealer based on 
MTA (mineral trioxide aggregate). MTA all in One Insoluble 
& Highly Radiopaque root canal sealer intended for the 
permanent sealing of root canals and may be used in 
combination with root canal obturation materials. It can 
Also Be Used For Perforation Repair. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. ED16-03 1 x 1 gm, Powder, 1 x 2 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

Description : MTA Root X Pro is a root-end filling material 
use for the repair of root canals as an apical plug during 
apexification; for repair of root perforations during root 
canal therapy; for pulpotomies, pulp capping, root end 
filling, as a consequence of internal resorption. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. ED20-01 1 Syringe x 2 gm

Presentation : 

REF NO. ED20-02 2 Syringes x 2 gm

Bio Ceramic Reparative Material 
Ready to Use

MTA PUTTY X 



5 

PRODUCT FOR STAUNCHING BLEEDING 
R

E
STO

R
A

TIV
E

 

Description  Small cube sized sponges to fit small cavities, effectively stops 
all kinds of oozing blood, highly absorbent, non-toxic, non-allergic, 
biocompatible, biodegradable and absorbed/ degraded completely within 
4–6 weeks via the action of various enzymes. Haemospongeis having neutral 
pH and it can be soaked with thrombin for quick haemostasis, with antibiotic 
–for local antiseptic effect without any chemical interaction, sterilized by 
gamma IR radiation to destroy any microorganisms without negatively 
affecting the physical properties of product. Safe and can be left in cavity , 
reduces secondary bleeding and patient discomfort associated with removal 
of non absorbable Presentation material Liquified in 24 hours and removed 
with salivary fluid. 
Shelf life : 36 Months 

Description & Features: Kris-Clot Haemostatic Liquid contains Aluminum Chloride 
which stops bleeding in the shortest possible time, causes minimum complications for 
the patient, and does not interfere with the tissue healing process. 
Indications for Use: It is an extremely effective local haemostatic agent used for 
controlling external bleeding. Ideal to stop bleeding during crown preparations, before 
impression taking, before placing filling, before cement bases, after minor surgery, after 
curettage, after gingivectomies, after gingivoplstys. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. RD03-01 1 x 15 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD26-01 32 Pcs Sponges Per Box

Presentation : 

HAEMOSPONGE 
Absorbable Gelatin Sponge USPLiquid For Gingival Retraction & Hemostatis 

KRIS CLOT

Description : Anesthetic, stypic and antiseptic compress is used as on 
alveoler compress after dental extraction. The pressure and the 
Hemostatic effect of aminocoproic acid provid quick bleeding stoppage. 
Self life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. RD01-01 1 x 12 gms, Jar

Presentation : 

Dry Socket Paste
ALVO+

Description : Kris Clot + is a non-toxic, non-dripping gel containing 25% buffered 
Aluminum Chloride. Used to stops bleeding quickly, Ideal viscosity not allow to flow onto 
surrounding tissues. Non - staining, non –irritating and easily washed off. Generally used 
for capillary bleeding & apical bleeding. 
Shelf life: 36 Months. 
Presentation : 

REF NO. RD02-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD02-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD02-04 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD02-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

KRIS CLOT+
Haemostatic Gel
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Description & Features: Etch + contains 37 % phosphoric acid 
thickening agent, and colorants Indications used for dentin and 
enamel. It provides an excellent prepared dental surface for 
accepting resin. 
Indications for Use: Etch + roughens the surface, increases retention 
of resin sealant, and promotes mechanical retention for composite 
restorations, adhesive cementation of inlays, crowns, bridges, 
veneers, adhesive bridges, root canal posts, splints, bonding of 
orthodontic brackets and pit and fissure sealing. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Description & Features: It is 9.6% Buffered Hydrofluoric acid in semi gel 
form. It improves the mechanical bond between porcelain and bonding 
agent by increasing the surface roughness. 
Indications for Use: Used During Repair of porcelain restorations & Prior 
to Cementation of porcelain restorations. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Description : Used for caries prophylaxis in paediatric dentistry. For 
treatment of teeth hyperesthesia. Enamel defects and other non-
carious lesions. Is one-component fluorinating varnish of white color. 
Fluorine ions strengthen tooth enamel. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Description : Arsenic - free material for quick, painless and safe tooth pulp 
devitalization. Used for treating pulpitis using mortal extirpation or 
amputation method, for treating root pulpitis of temporary and permanent 
teeth. Antiseptic Material which provides pulp devitalization. Anesthetic 
material reducing and fiber filler. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD04-01 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD04-02 1 x 5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD04-03 1 x 25 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD05-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD06-01 1 x 15 ml Glass Bottle with V-Dropper

Presentation : 
Presentation : 

REF NO. RD07-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD07-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD07-03 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD07-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

37% phosphoric Acid Etching Gel 
ETCH+

9.6% Hydrofluoric Acid
PORCELAIN ETCH

Cavity Protective Varnish With Flouride
CAVIT LINER

Pulp Devitalizing Paste
D-NERVE
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Description : Devitalizing dough contains : Paraform - i.e. antiseptic providing 
pulp devitalizations, Lidocaine hydrochloride - i.e anaesthetic reducing pain. 
Chlorophenol, Camphor and Menthol - i.e. antiseptics compound, Dough - 
adjuster and filler providing fibrous structure of the compounds. pulp 
devitalization is combined with sterilization procedure excluding pulp  
extirpation & preventing pain. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Description : Kris Shield are used in restorative procedure where root surfaces or 
areas of recession are exposed, to reduce for treatment of dentinal 
hypersensitivity, before and after scaling, under veneers, inlays crowns, onlays, 
amalgams, composites and bleaching or whitening of tooth. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Description : Kris Shield+ are used in restorative procedure where root 
surfaces or areas of recession are exposed, to reduce for treatment of dentinal 
hypersensitivity, before and after scaling, under veneers, inlays crowns, 
onlays, amalgams, composites and bleaching or whitening of tooth. 
Shelf life: 36 Months. 

Description : KRIS N FLOW is a flowable self-levelling composite which provides 
high compressive strength and low water absorption and solubility, Perfect 
surface affinity for outstanding adaption, Low shrinkage stress, High level of 
radiopacity, characterized by optimum surface affinity, penetrates into most 
difficult area. 
Shade: A1 ,A2 , A3 
Shelf Life : 36 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD08-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD08-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips  

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD09-01 1 x 10 ml Plastic Bottle

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD10-02 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD10-03 2 x 1.5 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD10-04 2 x 3 gm Syringes, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD10-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips Presentation : 

REF NO. RD21-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Photo Cure Pulp Protective
PULP PRO

Dentine Desensitizer Liquid 
KRIS SHIELD

Dentine Desensitizer Gel
KRIS SHIELD+ KRIS N FLOW

Light Cure Nano-Hybrid Flowable Composite 



GI FILL LC
Light Cure Glass lonomer 
Radiopaque Cement

Description :  Light-cured glass ionomers are a promising 
new class of restorative material, with beneficial 
properties such as adhesion to tooth structure and 
fluoride release. Very low film thickness due to optimum 
viscosity of liquid. Excellent bonding to teeth structure 
and metal appliances. Radio-opaque / High compressive 
strength. Minimal solubility with oral fluids.
Shelf Life :  36 Months. 

REF NO. RD13-03 1 x 12 gm, Powder, 1 x 5 ml Liquid

Presentation : 
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Description  : Kris -Sil contains silver-tin alloy with glass 
Ionomer which provides an ultimate balance between 
working and setting time. Provides restoration of class-
III , IV & limited class-I cavities, base under posterior 
composite restorations and amalgams, core build-ups, 
crowns and amalgams repairs, primary teeth fillings, 
fast-setting, radiopaque, non-translucent silver 
reinforced, excellent thermal expansion, high strength 
and hardness
Shelf Life :  36 Months.

REF NO. RD18-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 10 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

Description : G.I Lute is used as an adhesive in 
orthodontic works; it is made up of radiopaque fine 
silicate glass-powder and bonds which provides a 
tight seal between the internal tooth and the 
surrounding environment. It acts as a sealant, 
allowing the tooth to remain protected. Fill and repair 
the class III, class V cavities and wedge shaped defects, 
Caries and linear repair, fixation of crown, bridges and 
metal orthodontic brackets. High compressive 
strength, low coefficient of expansion, good marginal 
seal, stable in oral cavity, insoluble, non-polluting, non-
irritating, sufficient work time 
Shelf Life: 36 Months. 

REF NO. RD11-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 10 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

Description  : Fixation of crowns & bridges, inlays and 
orthodontic brackets cavity lining under al restorative 
materials. very low film thickness/high compressive 
stregth radio-opaque and offers strong adhesion to 
enamel and dentine type-II Permanent restoration of 
class-III, Class V and small fillings restoration of 
deciduous teeth (especially class I ) Primary teeth filling / 
fissure sealing, filling of cervical erosions. Fillings Prior to 
crown preparations, Radiopaque and offer strong 
adhesion to enamel and dentine. High compressive 
strength.
Shelf Life :  36 Months. 

REF NO. RD12-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 10 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

DENTAL FILLING & LUTING CEMENTS

GI-LUTE
Glass Ionomer Luting Cement Glass Ionomer Restorative Cement

GI-FILL
Silver Reinforced Glass Ionomer Cement
KRIS-SIL

Root Canal Obturation Cement
ENDO X

Description  : Endo X is capable of sealing the canal laterally and 
apically, unaffected by tissue fluids and insoluble, bacteriostatic, 
provides antiseptic, anti-inflammatory and germicidal action, 
radiopaque, easily removed from the canal if necessary, do not 
stain in the tooth, biocompatible, dimensionally stable, use to 
prevent micro-organism which remain in the root canal after 
preparation from proliferating and passing periapical area, to seal 
the pulp chamber and root canal system f rom out oral 
environment, filling root canal with gp point.
Shelf Life : 36 Months.

REF NO. RD16-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 10 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

Dual Cure Resin Modified 
Glass Ionomer Cement

KRIS CEM

REF NO. RD27-01 1 x 9 gm Syringe, Mixing Tips 

Presentation : 

Product Description : Kris Cem is a resin modified glass 
ionomer luting cement offered in a paste/paste formulation that 
provides an option for tack light-curing of excess cement. This 
dual-cure material is packaged in dual barrel syringes with 
single-use automix tips.
Indications : Kris Cem is intended use a permanent dental 
cement. It is indicated for the following indirect restorations : 1. 
Cementation of metal & Resin based inlays, onlays, crowns and 
bridges.
2. Cementation of all ceramic inlays & Cementation of high 
strength Kris Cem (zirconia based) all ceramic crowns and 
bridges. 3. Cementation of metal, ceramic and fiber posts
Shelf Life: 36 Months .
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DENTAL FILLING & LUTING CEMENTS

Description : Insulating cavity lining allowing the 
immediate placement of silicate. Silico-Phosphate and 
amalgam restorations and other cements. Sooting 
temporary filling for sensitive cavities. Temporary seal 
medicament dressings with Quick setting. 
Shelf life : 36 months. 

REF NO. RD15-03 1 x 15 gm, Powder, 1 x 8 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

POLY CARBO +
Polycarboxylate CementPolymer Reinforced Zinc 

Oxide-eugenol Cement

ZINC+
Light Cure Glass Ionomer Cement
GI-LC

Description -  : GI-LC is ready to use, high compressive strength, 
fluoride releases which protects against the caries, radiopaque, 
fast and easy to apply, lining under all kinds of filling materials, 
extended fissure sealing, Restoration of smaller lesions.
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD17-02 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. RD17-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

Description :  Temporary fillings and fillings of deciduous 
teeth. Suitable for cementation of crowns, bridges and 
orthodontics brackets. Cavity lining under restorative 
materials. Very low film thickness due to optimum
Shelf life : 36 months.  

REF NO. RD13-03 1 x 30 gm, Powder, 1 x 15 ml Liquid

Presentation : 

C
E

M
E
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T

 KRIS TEMP NE +
Zinc Oxide Non Eugenol Temporary Cement

Description : Insulating cavity lining allowing the immediate 
placement of silicate. Silico-Phosphate and amalgam 
restorations and other cements. Sooting temporary filling for 
sensitive cavities. Temporary seal medicament dressings & 
Quick setting. 
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

REF NO. RD30-01

Presentation : 

1 x 9 gm Syringe, Mixing Tips 

 KRIS TEMP NE
Non Eugenol Temporary Cement

REF NO. RD26-03 60 gm Base/ 20 gm Catalyst

Presentation : 

Description:  Temporary, radiopaque eugenol-free curing self 
curing luting cement based on zinc oxide and resin. Kris Temp 
NE suitable for various applications such as cementing 
temporary crowns, bridges, inlays, onlays and splints. It has 
excellent flow to permit the restorations to be easily and 
completely seated. It is strong enough to with stand the 
stresses of mastication, yet permits easy removal of the 
restoration when this is desired. Kris Temp Ne is compatible 
with all conventional temporary crown and bridge materials, 
composite resin cements and composite resin core build-up 
materials.
Shelf life : 24 Months. 

Zinc Phosphate Cement
ZINC LUTE

Description  :  Fixation of crowns & bridges, inlays and 
orthodontic brackets. Cavity lining under all restorative 
materials. Temporary filling in posterior teeth. Very low film 
thickness. High compressive strength / radio-opaque.
Shelf Life :  36 Months.

REF NO. RD14-03 1 x 30 gm, Powder, 1 x 15 ml Liquid

Presentation : 
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Description :  Kris N Ceram+ is a visible light cured, highly radiopaque  filled  composite 
restorative material for anterior and posterior restorations of all teeth. Kris N Ceram+ is 
indicated for direct filling of class I, II, III, IV and V Cavities in anterior and posterior teeth. 
Preventive resin restoration and repair of composite / ceramic veneers. 
Shelf Life : 36 Months. 

Description : Kris Bond+ Self Etch Bonding agent is a 7th generation, multi-
functional, light cured one component dentine / enamel bonding nano sized 
colloidal silica fillers. Bonding agent primes & bonds in one step.
Shelf life : 36 months. 

Description  : To give the composite resin a natural enamel-like glossy look, it is 
recommended to use a small-grain diamond pastes or aluminum oxide pastes. 
These pastes should be applied with a felt disc or a soft-brushed brush, to not 
scratch the surface of the composite resin.
Shelf life  : 36 Months .

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD20-01 1 x 4 gm Syringe

SHADES AVAILABLE A1, A2, A3, A3.5, B1, B2

REF NO. RD19-01

7 x 4 gm Composite Syringes

1 x 5 ml 7th Gen. Adhesive Bond

1 x 2 gm Flowable Composite Syr., A2

1 x 3 gm Composite Polishing Paste 

Micro Brushes, Applicator Tips

Description : Kris Bond is light-curing, universal 5th generation adhesive 
offers optimal adhesion to dentine and enamel. It also improves the 
adhesion between Glass Ionomer cements and composite fillings in the 
sandwich technique. It is compatible with all sealing materials, Needs pre-
engraving, Exceptional fixing strength.
Shelf Life: 36 Months.

REF NO. RD23-01 1 x 5 ml, Squeeze Bottle

Presentation : 

REF NO. RD24-01 1 x 5 ml, Squeeze Bottle

Presentation : 
Presentation : 

REF NO. RD25-01 1 x 3 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

COMPOSITE & ADHESIVE BONDS

REF NO. RD19-05

5 x 4 gm Composite Syringes

1 x 5 ml 5th Gen. Adhesive Bond

1 x 2 gm Flowable Composite Syr., A2

1 x 3 gm Composite Polishing Paste 

Micro Brushes, Applicator Tips

Nano Hybrid Ceramic Light Cure 
Composite Kit

KRIS N CERAM+

KRIS BOND+
Light Curing Self Etch Bonding 
Agent (7th Generation)

Composite Polishing Paste
KRIS GLOSS

Light Curing Total Etch Bonding
 Agent (5th Generation) 

KRIS BOND
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Description  : K is Dye stain demineralized r
dentin and can be very useful for difficult to see 
areas, Both seek and sable seek caries 
indicators can provide a fast, effective way to 
locate calcified root canal orifices. Green sable 
seek caries indicator helps visualization of 
decay in deep caries cases to help avoid pulp 
exposures. It is an excellent caries disclosing 
agent for conservative dentistry. It aids in the 
excavation of the outer decalcified and infected 
carious dentin layer, permitting optimal caries 
removal. It also helps minimize the removal of 
mineralizable, healthy dentine, protecting the 
vitality of the pulp, as a result, conserve maximal 
amount of healthy tissue.
Shelf life : 36 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. CI01-01 1 x 10 ml ,  Glass Bottle

Presentation : 

REF NO. CI04-01 1 x 5 ml ,  Squeeze Bottle.

Description & Features - Acidulated phosphate 
fluoride (APF) gel is a dental treatment that can 
help prevent caries, tooth sensitivity, and 
promote remineralization
Indications for Use : This medication is used to 
prevent cavities. It makes teeth stronger and 
more resistant to decay caused by acid bacteria.
Shelf life  : 36 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. CI02-01 1 x 450 ml ,  Plastic Bottle

Formula : 38% silver diamine fluoride solution 
(Ag (NH3)2 F)).
Indications :  It can be applied on cavities 
prepared for prosthesis, crowns, bridges, 
incipient or rampant dental caries and in 
fissures and cavities (after widening) if dentist 
considers so. It can also be applied in infected 
root canals diluted 1:10 in distilled water.
Shelf Life : 36 Months from the date of 
manufacturing.

Description : PF – X is a fluoride releasing light 
curing sealant for primary or permanent teeth. It 
is used in prevention of caries; additional 
protection against the caries can be achieved by 
fluoride. The viscosity of PF –X is very low for easy 
application and deep penetration into the 
deepest pits and fissures to ensure total sealing. 
It is bubble free and radiopaque.
Shelf life : 36 Months. 
Presentation : 

REF NO. CI03-02 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

REF NO. CI03-01 1 x 1.5 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips

CARIES INDICATOR & PREVENTIVE

Caries Indicator
KRISDYE

Silver Diamine Fluoride 38%
CARIES-X

Light Cure Pit & Fissure Sealant
PF-X

1.23% APF TOPICAL GEL
KRIS APF PROGEL

ORTHO COMPOSITE & ADHESIVE BONDS

Light Cure Orthodontic Adhesive 
ORTHO CURE

Description : It is a unique light cure composite resin system for bonding plastic, metal or 
porcelain orthodontic brackets to etched enamel, flows well and eliminates bracket 
flotation, Paste like form, excellent compressive strength, clearly visible through x ray, no 
mixing requirement, good cohesive strength. The highly filled paste features a tacky 
viscosity that flows well and eliminates bracket flotation, giving the clinician complete 
control, allowing for one piece removal after orthodontic treatment with no enamel 
scarring. 
Shelf Life: 36 Months. 

REF NO. OD01-01 1 x 2 gm Syringe, Applicator Tips 

Presentation : 

Description  : Kris O Bond is light-curing, adhesive offers optimal adhesion to 
dentine and enamel. It also improves the adhesion between glass Ionomer 
cements and composite fillings in the sandwich technique. It is compatible with 
all sealing materials, Needs pre-engraving, Exceptional fixing strength.
Shelf Life: 36 Months.

REF NO. OD02-01 1 x 5 ml, Squeeze Bottle.

Presentation : 

Light Cure Orthodontic Adhesive 
KRIS O BOND



Description  : Carbamide Peroxide 35% for office bleach used 
for tooth bleaching and whitening procedure.
Shelf life :  36 Months. 
Presentation : 

2 x 1 gm Gingival Barrier Syringes

REF NO. CO01-03 2 x 0.30 gm Powder

2 x 2.25 gm Liquid
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ANAESTHETIC PRODUCT

Description  : Super Gel is an oral anesthetic agent which 
is used to numb tissues in a specific area. It blocks the pain 
sensation nerve signals. It is generally very safe, works 
quite quickly and will reduce the pain and discomfort that 
might be caused by periodontal curettage, impression 
taking and intraoral radiographs. Good-tasty flavors 
increase patient acceptance and prevents excessive 
salivation with minimal wash-away.
Shelf life : 24 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. AN02-01 1 x 40 gm ,  Plastic Jar.

Each ml contains: 

Articaine Hydrochloride USP  

Epinephrine Bitartrate USP

Corresponding amount in Epinephrine base

Sodium Chloride USP

Sodium Metablisufite USP

Water for Injection USP

40 mg

0.018 mg

0.01 mg

1 mg

0.50 mg

q.s.

:

:

:

:

:

:

Presentation : 

REF NO. AN03-01 50 Cartridge  Per Box

COMPOSITION:
Each ml contains
Lidocaine Hydrochlordie USP………….. 24.54 mg 

Water for Injection USP…………………q.s.

Epinephrine Bitartrate USP
eq. to Epinephrine ................................. 0.0125 mg
Methylparaben USP .............................. 1.0 mg 
(As Preservative)

Presentation : 

REF NO. AN04-01 50 Cartridge  Per Box

Articaine Hydrochloride and 
Epinephrine Injection

KRISONEST+ KRISOCAINE+
Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection

SUPER GEL
20 % Benzocaine Gel

TOOTH WHITENING & PROPHYLAXIS MATERIAL/HYGIENE

Prophylaxis Paste With Fluoride
POLY PASTE

Description :  Mouthwash Tablets are ultra clean formula 
which removes debris from oral cavity. These mint, 
Strawberry and lemon flavored tablets are enriched with 
thymol for freshness and cleaning of mouth Fast and deep 
c l ea n i n g  o p t i m i z e d  t a b l e t s .  E a s y  to  u s e  a n d 
convenient.Enhances oral hygiene practices and creates a 
healthier oral environment.
Shelf Life :  36 Months. 

REF NO. ---------- 1000 Tablets Per Jar

Presentation : 

In Office Tooth Whitening
KRIS ULTRA WHITE

Description :  Poly Paste contains a unique blend of polishing 
and cleaning agents, used in enamel polishing after scaling. It 
contains fluoride at a concentration of 1.23% fluoride ion. It is an 
act of smoothening the tooth surfaces to make it glossy and 
lustrous. It is used to remove dental tartare and callus whilst 
simultaneously polishing the enamel to a high luster. Available 
in fine, medium & coarse grit. Available in Mint, Orange, Mixed 
Fruits & Strawberry flavor.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

REF NO. CO02-01 1 x 75 gm, Plastic Jar.

Presentation : 

REF NO. CO02-02 1 x 200 gm, Plastic Jar.

Oral Cleanser
MOUTHWASH TABLETS



Description : Alginate is an elastic, irreversible hydrocolloid 
impression material. It is regular and chromatic, Easy 
mixing, Non-slumping, highly elastic, 2-minute Fast set, 
dimensionally stable and provides excellent reproduction. 
Consistent mix provides smooth models and very 
economical.
Shelf Life  :  36 months.

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD02-02 1 x 1126 gm Plastic Jar

REF NO. PD02-01 1 x 451 gm, Pouch Packet 

IMPRESSION MATERIAL & ACCESSORIES 
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Description  : Impri-soft is Silicon based multi-viscosity impression material which 
is suitable for impression of inlays, crowns and bridges, dentulous and edentulous 
arches,orthodontic appliances, precision attachments and veneers.It may also be 
used for precise duplication of models in the laboratory. It is formulated to provide 
exceptional tear strength with excellent hydrophilic properties for dimensional 
accuracy and resist to permanent deformation.
Shelf Life  :  36 months.

REF NO. PD04-01
400 gm Base/ 400 gm Catalyst + 2x50 ml (Light Body 
Cartridges) + Accessories 

Presentation : 

Soft Putty Polyvinyl Siloxane 
Impression Material Shore A-60

IMPRI-SOFT

Description : Articulating paper is a diagnostic tool used 
in dentistry to highlight occlusal contacts and the 
distribution of occlusal forces. It is Soft, smooth, non-
sticking, sensitive surface for marking at every point of 
articulation. It is made of a thin, non-adhesive paper strip 
covered in fluorescent ink or dye-containing wax. A strip 
of articulating paper is placed between the teeth while 
the desired mandibular movements are performed. 
Shelf life : 36 months. 

REF NO. ---------- 10 Books Per Box

Presentation : 

KRIS ALGIN
Alginate Impression Material 
(Regular)

Description : Alginate is an elastic, irreversible hydrocolloid 
impression material. It is regular and chromatic, Easy mixing, Non-
slumping, highly elastic, 2-minute Fast set, dimensionally stable and 
provides excellent reproduction. Consistent mix provides smooth 
models and very economical.
Shelf Life  : 36 months.
Presentation : 

REF NO. PD02-02 1 x 1126 gm Plastic Jar

REF NO. PD01-01 1 x 451 gm, Pouch Packet 

 ALGI CHROME
Alginate Impression Material 
(Chromatic)

ARTICULATING PAPER
For Dental Occlusion

Regular
Chromatic
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 KRIS IMPRI PASTE
Zinc Oxide Eugenol Impression Paste

Description : Kris Impri Paste is an impression material which is the combination of 
zinc oxide and Eugenol (contained cloves’ oil). An acid-base reaction takes place with 
the formation of zinc eugenolate chelate. Paste is very easy to mix, having right flow 
characteristics, dimensionally stable with appropriate setting time. Used for taking 
impressions of toothless jaws in individual impression trays for making removable full 
dentures, to enable mal-fitting dentures to be relined and also for temporary fixations 
of crowns, bridges and pin teeth.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

REF NO. PD08-03  1 x 120 gm Base, 1 x 100 Catalyst, 1 Mixing Pad

Presentation : 
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Description : Useful for recording full depth of suclus. Ideal for border 
extensions on impression trays, Modifying dental trays by building up material 
where tooth has been extracted. Fast and Uniform plasticity Quick hardening 
is also available.  Easy to warm up.
Shelf Life  :  36 months.

REF NO. PD07-01 10 Sticks Per Box

Presentation : 

Description  : It is a Dental Stone Plaster of Class III, used 
for making dent casts and dent dies in dentistry, used for 
acrylicoccluding models and bases. Mainly we have two 
colors green and yellow. The main advantage of our 
product is easy removal of stone model from the alginate 
impression without breakage of teeth or cast, good fluidity 
and low expansion.
Color: Green, Yellow, Blue
Shelf life : 36 Months. 
Presentation : 

Description : Him Stone+ is class IV die stone 
produced from natural rock. Because of its extreme 
accuracy, hardness, excellent chip resistance, 
adequate working time, excellent dimensional 
stability and excellent physical properties, it is 
recommended for dies, master models, denture 
models, study models, all cast work and general 
laboratory use.
Color: Orange, Purple
Shelf life: 36 Months. 
Presentation : 

Description : Spray to be used before pouring 
impressions or wax patterns. Helps to avoid bubbles 
while pouring models. Fast drying surface tension 
reducer & cleanser.
Shelf life: 36 Months. 

REF NO. PD15-01 100 ml, Plastic Bottle.

Presentation : 

STONE PLASTER

REF NO. PD12-01 2 kg Jar  REF NO. PD12-02  25 kg Bag.

REF NO. PD13-01 2 kg Jar  REF NO. PD13-02  25 kg Bag.

GREEN TRACING STICK
Thermo Plastic Impression Material

Reduces Surface Tension
BUBBLE-X

2 Kg

HIM STONE 
Dental Stone Type III Die Stone Type IV  

HIM STONE+

IMPRESSION COMPOSITION
For Accurate Impressions

Description : Used for taking primary impression in edentulous gums.  Correction 
to prepared models. Raising the edges of the impression. Excellent compact ability 
with most hydrocolloid or  Silicone material. Available in rose & brown colours.
Shelf Life  :  36 months.

REF NO. PD06-01 1 x 200 gm/5 Cake, Round Discs.

Presentation : 
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MODELLING WAX & BASE PLATE

OTHER  WAXES 

Description : Soft wax used to bead round the edge of 
functional impressions to preserve the peripheral roll prior to 
casting. It is also used for the extension of the tray before 
making final impressions. can be customzied for bulk order.
Shelf Life: 36 Months. 

REF NO. PD20-01 6 Strips /Box

Presentation : 

Wax Size 300 x 8 x 4 mm

Description :  Tough hard and bubble free. Does not chip or 
flackes. Excellent polish while carving. Does not stick to model and 
instruments. Available in fluorescent Red/Blue/Natural/Green
Shelf life :  36 Months. 

REF NO. ST01-01 40 Wax Blocks.

Presentation : 

CARVING WAX

Description : Cervical wax is particularly flexible, tension free, 
for modeling inlays and cervical parts of crowns. Harder 
purple or Red cervical wax is particularly flexible, tension free 
for use in milling technique and in higher temperature 
places for modeling inlays and cervical parts of crowns. 
Customized packing available
Shelf Life: 36 Months.

REF NO. PD18-01 200 gm, Plastic Jar.

Presentation : 

CERVICAL WAX

Description :Used to hold or weld materials or pieces 
together, Used to connect or repairs wax patterns. The 
wax is melted with a gas flame and used as a 
modeling wax.
Colour : Yellow
Shelf life : 36 months. 

REF NO. PD17-01 10 Sticks Per Box 

Presentation : 

Description : All season and multi utility, Carving 
without chipping. 
Colors : Red/Dark Red
Shelf life : 36 months. 

REF NO. PD15-01 200 gm. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD15-02 500 gm. 

Description : Optimum thickness for high mechanical 
strength. Easy to manipulate and retains stable shape 
after heating. does not sticks to plaster cast. 
Available in Dark Brown color/Brown/ Pink Color
Shelf life : 36 months. 

REF NO. PD22-01 12 Plates Per Box (1.25 mm) 

Presentation : 

100 Plates Per Box (2 mm)REF NO. PD22-02

REF NO. PD23-01

REF NO. PD23-02

12 Plates Per Box (1.25 mm) 

100 Plates Per Box (2 mm)

STICKY WAX
Model Cement

SHELLAC
BASE PLATE
For Denture Base

DENTAL MODELLING WAX
Regular Wax For Prosthetics

Description : Undercut Wax is designed for blocking out undercuts of stone 
models prior to duplicating. It can be easily carved and cut, and is well-adherent 
to the model.Ideal for slightly undercut areas or for carving cavities for inlays 
.High fitting accurecy & Good Carving Properties
Shelf Life: 36 Months. 

REF NO. PD20-01 200 gm Jar

Presentation : 

BOXING WAXUNDER CUT WAX

Description - Features   & Indications for Use : It is having a high flow 
value at the room temperature and is easily mouldable without the 
need of heating. it easily adheres to any surface. Can be customized for 
bulk order.
Shelf Life: 60 Months. 

REF NO. PD21-01 6 Strips /Box

Presentation : 

Wax Size 300 x 8 x 2 mm
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SEDescription  : - Used for full denture and partial denture. 
Superb resistance to flexure fatigue. 
Shelf life  Liquid 36 Months.:

Description : It is flavored denture adhesive with strong 
adhesion. Ensure Trouble free working of denture. It is 
free from antitoxic ingredients.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

Description  : DENTO Fix+ provides a thin strong layer that 
makes a firm bond  between the dentures and gums. It 
helps to avoid irritation and discomfort by forming a seal of 
protection that helps prevent oral sores caused by loose 
dentures. The gums and tissue are protected from any 
bacterial infections as they are not exposed to foodstuffs. It 
helps fight bad breath with antibacterial action that keeps 
breath fresh. 
Shelf Life : 36 months.

Description : Dentclean contains mild acids and 
disinfectants for cleaning & deodorization of removable 
orthodontic braces, prosthesis and dentures without 
damage of its original shade. Plaque and tartar are 
scraped from the surface.
Colors : Light Red & Light Blue
Shelf life : 36 months.

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD24-02 1 x 55 gm. Plastic Jar (Heat Cure) 

REF NO. PD24-05 1 x 100 gm, Plastic Bottle (Heat Cure)

REF NO. PD24-01 1 x 3 kg, Plastic Container (Heat Cure)

REF NO. PD25-02 1 x 55 gm. Plastic Jar (Self Cure)

REF NO. PD25-03 1 x 100 gm, Plastic Bottle (Self Cure)

REF NO. PD25-01 1 x 3 kg, Plastic Container (Self Cure)

Description  : Prevents cured acrylic resin denture from 
sticking to stone plaster cast. Uniform film thickness 
permits closer adaptation of resin to gypsum cast 
Formaldehyde free. 
Shelf life : 36 Months.

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD26-01  1 x 100 ml, Plastic Bottle.

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD27-01  1 x 10 gm, Plastic Bottle.

REF NO. PD27-02  10 x 10 gm, Box

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD28-01  1 x 15 gm, Tube.

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD29-01  1 x 100 ml, Plastic Bottle.

ACRYLIC DENTURE BASE

DENTURE FIXING & CLEANING

Description  : - Used for full denture and partial denture. 
Superb resistance to flexure fatigue. Excellent bond strength 
to all types of acrylic teeth. Customization of shades available 
on bulk teeth. Shades : Pink/Translucent Pink/PinkII/Special 
Pink/Light Pink (s) Light Veined/veined/light Veined (s)/ clear
A1, A2, A3, A3.5, B1, B2
Shelf life  Powder 36 Months.:

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD24-04 

REF NO. PD24-03 1 x 5 Ltr Plastic Jar (Heat Cure)

REF NO. PD25-04  1 x 5 Ltr. Plastic Jar (Self Cure)

 1 x 400 ml, Glass Bottle (Heat Cure) 

REF NO. PD25-05  1 x 400 ml, Glass Bottle (Self Cure)

Self  & Heat Cure Liquid
ACRYLDENT-H & R

Self & Heat Cure Powder
ACRYLDENT-H & R COLD MOULD SEAL

Separating Solution

Denture Fixing Adhesive 
Powder 

DENTO FIX
Denture Fixing Adhesive 
Cream

DENTOFIX+ 
Acrylic Denture Cleaner
DENT CLEAN

3 Kg 
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Description : Single layered, Single shaded and cross-linked teeth. Shades are fade 
resistant against aging. Nonporous, dense, vaccum processed, hard, Solvent and 
abrasion resistant. Perfect blend of denture and enamel.
Available : 6 Shade and 16 moulds.
Shelf Life: 48 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD32-01 
Full Sets (28), Set of Six (Anteriors )
and Set of Eight (Posteriors) Upper 
& Lower

ACRYLIC TEETH

Description : Double layered, Double shaded and cross-linked teeth. 
Nonporous, dense, vacuum processed, hard. Solvent and abrasion resistant. 
Perfect blend of denture and enamel
Shelf Life: 48 Months. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. PD30-01 
Full Sets (28), Set of Six (Anteriors )
and Set of Eight (Posteriors) Upper 
& Lower

KRIS ROCK  
2 Chromatic Layers

ROCKDENT 
Single Layer

Description  :  Turbo - Clean is a highly effective, general handpiece 
and air motor lubricant with an improved formula for better 
cleaning efficacy. Regular use assures longer life and higher 
performance of handpieces.
Shelf life: 36 Months.

REF NO. AC017-01 1x 300 ml. 

Presentation : 

REF NO. AC016-01 1x 500 ml. 

Complete Dental Hygiene
TURBO CLEAN

OTHER PRODUCT
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Description  : Krisol is a disinfectant and devitalizing solution used for 
root canals disinfection, highly efficient in vital pulpotomy due to its 
antibacterialactivity. Being more mild than arsenic paste, it's often 
used in pediatric dentistry.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

Description : Used as pulp or root filling material for painful third 
molar flap, painful gums or ulcers. Used in case of painful tooth to 
bring prolonged relief. For root canal treatment, make a thick paste 
with zinc oxide and relief oil.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

REF NO. MD01-01 1 x 15 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper.

Presentation : 

REF NO. MD02-01 1 x 15 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper.

Presentation : 

MEDICAMENTS

Powerful Pulp Devitalizer & Disinfectant 
For Severely Infected Canals

KRISOL
Pain Relief Oil
INSTA RELIEF

Description : A Solution for root canal cleansing and disinfection. 
Due to its oily composition, Dentocam remains active for long time. 
Disinfection of the dentine after cavity preparation. Disinfection 
pulperctomy and pulp dressing. Treatment of post traumatic 
inflammation. Disfection of the root canal.
Shelf life : 36 Months.

REF NO. MD03-01 1 x 15 ml, Glass Bottle with V-Dropper.

Presentation : 

DENTOCAM
Camphorated Parachlorophenol



every smile counts...
DENTAKRIS 

UAE

Manufactured By :

GOLDEN BIRD INTERNATIONAL
A-4, Vishwakarma Ind. Estate,  

Meerut-250002-India

info@indiagbi.com | www.dentakris.com

®-Registered Trademark  

Customer Care No. +91-7905171053

LIC.NO: MFG/MD/2024/000341

Made In India

Include countries

Peru

Mali

Ivory coast

Senegal

Cameroon

Ethiopia 

Zambia

Mozambique

Myanmar

Solomon island

Papua New Guinea

Indonesia
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